
B—7 [Pt. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
ARMY DEPARTMENT—continued

134

VOTE—ARMY—continued 1947-48. 1946-47.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. VIII—Miscellaneous Services—
continued £ £ £

Purchase and engraving and medals, ribbons,
trophies, &c. (part recoverable)

Repatriation expenses
Scavenging, &c.
Short-service gratuities
Telephone services
Water ..

Contingencies

500
100
850
100

(a) 30,000
2,500

100

i,ooo
100

20,000
3,000

947
193

19,667
2,500

Total—Subdivision No. VIII 270,800 82,500 81,068
TOTAL .. 3,821,000 2,861,650 2,840,749

(a) Additional provision required to meet expenditure previously charged to War Expenses Account*


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

