DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ARMY DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—ARMY—continued				1947–48.	1946-47.	
					Voted.	Expended.
$Subdivision\ No.\ VIII-Miscellaneous\ Services-continued$				£	£	£
Purchase and engraving trophies, &c. (part re Repatriation expenses Scavenging, &c Short-service gratuities Telephone services Water	ecoverab 		bons,	500 100 850 100 (a) 30,000 2,500 100	1,000 100 20,000 3,000	 947 193 19,667 2,500
Total— $Subdiv$	vision N	o. VIII		270,800	82,500	81,068
TOTAL	••			3,821,000	2,861,650	2,840,749

⁽a) Additional provision required to meet expenditure previously charged to War Expenses Account.